Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-RB (Cable Tray Rising Bend)
Finishing: Ultra galva
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT60-RB90-050-UG 19832 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-RB90-075-UG 19833 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-RB90-100-UG 19834 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-RB90-150-UG 19835 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-RB90-200-UG 19836 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-RB90-300-UG 19837 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-RB90-400-UG 19838 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-RB90-500-UG 19839 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-RB90-600-UG 19840 60 600 0 600 ST 1
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-RB90-150-PG 11991 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-RB90-200-PG 11992 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-RB90-300-PG 11993 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-RB90-400-PG 11994 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-RB90-500-PG 11995 110 500 0 500 ST 1
CT35-RB90-050-PG 12116 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-RB90-075-PG 12117 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-RB90-100-PG 12118 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-RB90-150-PG 12119 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-RB90-200-PG 12120 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-RB90-300-PG 12121 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT35-RB90-400-PG 16331 35 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-RB90-050-PG 10161 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-RB90-075-PG 10162 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-RB90-100-PG 10163 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-RB90-150-PG 10164 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-RB90-200-PG 10165 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-RB90-300-PG 10166 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-RB90-400-PG 10167 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-RB90-500-PG 12122 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-RB90-600-PG 12123 60 600 0 600 ST 1
P. 1 / 5 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Finishing: Duplex
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT60-RB90-050-DU 19937 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-RB90-075-DU 19938 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-RB90-100-DU 19939 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-RB90-150-DU 19940 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-RB90-200-DU 19941 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-RB90-300-DU 19942 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-RB90-400-DU 19943 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-RB90-500-DU 19944 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-RB90-600-DU 19945 60 600 0 600 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-RB90-150-DG 12056 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-RB90-200-DG 12057 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-RB90-300-DG 12058 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-RB90-400-DG 12059 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-RB90-500-DG 12060 110 500 0 500 ST 1
CT35-RB90-050-DG 12166 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-RB90-075-DG 12167 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-RB90-100-DG 12168 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-RB90-150-DG 12169 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-RB90-200-DG 12170 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-RB90-300-DG 12171 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT35-RB90-400-DG 16332 35 400 0 400 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT110-RB90-150-CO 11904 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-RB90-200-CO 11905 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-RB90-300-CO 11906 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-RB90-400-CO 11907 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-RB90-500-CO 11908 110 500 0 500 ST 1
CT35-RB90-050-CO 12216 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-RB90-075-CO 12217 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-RB90-100-CO 12218 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-RB90-150-CO 12219 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-RB90-200-CO 12220 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-RB90-300-CO 12221 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT35-RB90-400-CO 16333 35 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-RB90-050-CO 10805 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-RB90-075-CO 10806 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-RB90-100-CO 10807 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-RB90-150-CO 10808 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-RB90-200-CO 10809 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-RB90-300-CO 10810 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-RB90-400-CO 10811 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-RB90-500-CO 12222 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-RB90-600-CO 12223 60 600 0 600 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
Standard: -